

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No. 1845 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	22.01.202 6	<u>SK, J</u> <u>W.P.No.1845 of 2026</u> Notice before Admission. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 19.02.2026. SK, J MVM	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>